General Description
The MAX14535E–MAX14539E are low on-resistance
and high ESD-protected DPDT switches that multiplex
analog signals, such as AC-coupled audio or video.
These devices combine the low on-capacitance (CON)
and low on-resistance (RON) necessary for high-perfor-
mance switching applications in portable electronics,
and include an internal negative supply to pass audio

with Negative Rail
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
Pin Configuration
19-4461; Rev 1; 4/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK SHUNT RESISTORS
SHUTDOWN MODE
(EN = LOW)
SIGNAL RANGE
MAX14535EEVB+ 10 UTQFN AAS NO1, NO2 Terminals -1.5V to min (VCC, 3V)
MAX14536EEVB+ 10 UTQFN AAT ⎯ -1.5V to min (VCC, 3V)
MAX14537EEVB+* 10 UTQFN AAU NO1, NO2 Terminals 0 to VCC
MAX14538EEVB+* 10 UTQFN AAV ⎯ 0 to VCC
MAX14539EEVB+* 10 UTQFN AAW NO_ and NC_ Terminals -1.5V to min (VCC, 3V)
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free package/RoHS-compliant package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
Typical Operating Circuits appear at end of data sheet.